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Name

Savita RPH

Ulterra Little Lyon

Rollz Royce EF

Quidam's Charmeur

Soloist
FarAway Freya
Unique VF
Taanvanta 5Z
Just Jade
Wilbur
Guinness IV

Ulterra Glamour

Shake 'N Bake CR

Messina Z
Vibe

Carlos

Jade FF
Betelgeuse |
Jiretto

Fasola du Rouet
Sangria CR
Chromium II
Don Juncal
Ursilina EF
Luscious RPH

2024 Canadian Warmblood
Fall Classic Breeders’ Sale Results

Category

Two-Year-Old Prospect $0.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $17,000.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $27,500.00
Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age) $45,500.00
Weanling $10,000.00
Two-Year-Old Prospect $12,000.00
Weanling $31,000.00
Yearling $0.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $47,000.00
Weanling $0.00
Two-Year-Old Prospect $21,000.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $0.00
Two-Year-Old Prospect $0.00
Weanling $9,500.00
Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under) $25,500.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $54,500.00
Yearling $0.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $31,500.00
Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age) $0.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $48,000.00
Two-Year-Old Prospect $0.00
Weanling $14,000.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $14,500.00
Weanling $0.00
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age) $0.00
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Sterling VF
Lacene
Dionysus Z
Pepper TK
Zanzibar VDG
Esperanto
Marrakesh

WH Lalana
Channing HUE
Chamira Z
Abirah RPH
Matcha FF
Pangeavanta 5Z
Lukas RPH
Ducati lll

To Beya Kat EF
Orion VF

Zazu VDG
Callifragilistic
Ulterra Persica
Celita

Freyja

luliana

Stryker VF
Tributo La Muze
Pearl EF

Nitro RPH

Two-Year-Old Prospect

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Weanling

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Weanling

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Two-Year-Old Prospect

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Yearling

Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under)
Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Two-Year-Old Prospect

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Two-Year-Old Prospect

Weanling

Yearling

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Weanling

Performance Horses ( Must be 5 to 12 years of age)
Two-Year-Old Prospect

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under)
Performance Horses ( Must be 5 to 12 years of age)
Two-Year-Old Prospect

Yearling

Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)

Two-Year-Old Prospect

$0.00
$29,000.00
$0.00
$19,000.00
$0.00
$21,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,500.00
$24,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$17,000.00
$35,000.00
$23,500.00
$0.00
$22,500.00
$0.00
$23,000.00
$0.00
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