

2024 Canadian Warmblood Fall Classic Breeders' Sale Results

Lot #	Name	Category	Sale Price	Country
1	Savita RPH	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
2	Ulterra Little Lyon	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$17,000.00	Canada
3	Rollz Royce EF	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$27,500.00	USA
4	Quidam's Charmeur	Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age)	\$45,500.00	USA
5	Soloist	Weanling	\$10,000.00	Canada
6	FarAway Freya	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$12,000.00	Canada
7	Unique VF	Weanling	\$31,000.00	USA
8	Taanvanta 5Z	Yearling	\$0.00	
9	Just Jade	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$47,000.00	Canada
10	Wilbur	Weanling	\$0.00	
11	Guinness IV	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$21,000.00	Canada
12	Ulterra Glamour	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$0.00	
13	Shake 'N Bake CR	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
14	Messina Z	Weanling	\$9,500.00	USA
15	Vibe	Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under)	\$25,500.00	Canada
16	Carlos	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$54,500.00	Canada
17	Jade FF	Yearling	\$0.00	
18	Betelgeuse I	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$31,500.00	USA
19	Jiretto	Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age)	\$0.00	
20	Fasola du Rouet	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$48,000.00	USA
21	Sangria CR	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
22	Chromium II	Weanling	\$14,000.00	Canada
23	Don Juncal	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$14,500.00	Canada
24	Ursilina EF	Weanling	\$0.00	
25	Luscious RPH	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$0.00	

26	Sterling VF	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
27	Lacene	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$29,000.00	Canada
28	Dionysus Z	Weanling	\$0.00	
29	Pepper TK	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$19,000.00	Canada
30	Zanzibar VDG	Weanling	\$0.00	
31	Esperanto	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$21,000.00	Canada
32	Marrakesh	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
33	WH Lalana	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$0.00	
34	Channing HUE	Yearling	\$0.00	
35	Chamira Z	Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under)	\$0.00	
36	Abirah RPH	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$27,500.00	USA
37	Matcha FF	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	
38	Pangeavanta 5Z	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$0.00	
39	Lukas RPH	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$12,500.00	Canada
40	Ducati III	Weanling	\$24,000.00	Canada
41	To Beya Kat EF	Yearling	\$15,000.00	USA
42	Orion VF	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$0.00	
43	Zazu VDG	Weanling	\$0.00	
44	Callifragilistic	Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age)	\$0.00	
45	Ulterra Persica	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$17,000.00	Canada
47	Celita	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$35,000.00	Canada
48	Freyja	Broodmare (Must be 15 years of age or under)	\$23,500.00	Canada
49	Iuliana	Performance Horses (Must be 5 to 12 years of age)	\$0.00	
50	Stryker VF	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$22,500.00	Canada
51	Tributo La Muze	Yearling	\$0.00	
52	Pearl EF	Prospects (3 to 6 years of age)	\$23,000.00	Canada
53	Nitro RPH	Two-Year-Old Prospect	\$0.00	